District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals, & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994

District II P.O Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa					Santa Fe, NN						DED REPORT
<u>I.</u>					BLE AND A	UTHORIZ	ATION 7	го т			
			•	or Name and Add	dress		_	i	²O	OGRID Number	
			ces Oi	il & Gas				<u> </u>	3 Dear	14538 son for Filing Cod	
	3ox 4289 mington,		499					i		_	
					\\			<u> </u>		- 7/11/96	<u> </u>
	• API N 30-039			BLA	°P∞ NCO MESAVI	il Name ERDE (PROR	ATED	i		• Pool Code 72319	
<u> </u>					G	AS					
	⁷ Propert		_			nty Name 28-6 UNIT	_ ,	1	9	Well Number #40	
					DAN GULL					π 3 Ο	
II. 10 Surfa						·	- m	· · · · ·		*** ****	-
UI or lot no. G	Section 4	Town	nship 27N	Range 006W	Lot.Idn	Feet from the 2100	North/South L	Tue L	Feet from the 1675	East/West Line E	County RIO
11 Th -44 am	<u> </u>					<u></u>					ARRIBA
11 Bottom UI or lot no.	Hole Lo	cation Town	ehin	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South L	ine]	Feet from the	East/West Line	County
Of or ice	500		Sinp	I/miP-	100.1	1 505 11 511			COL II CIII		County
12 Lse Code	1	13 Producing I	Method Cod	ie 14 Gas Cc	onnection Date	15 C-129 Permit	Number	16 C-12	29 Effective Dat	te "C-129 I	Expiration Date
											•
III. Oil and	d Gas Tr	ansporte	ers			<u>. </u>	<u> </u>				
" Tran	nsporter		19 Transpor		20 P	POD		21 O/G)		TR Location
	3 RID 357		and Ac				-	G		and Des G-04-T02	7N-R006W
		4	BOX 1492 ASO, TX 799	978						1	
90	018		Industri		163	6210		0		G-04-T02	7N-R006W
			US Hwy 64 ington, NM								•••
										1	
	·									l	
										į	
TT Deado	1 11704										·
IV. Produ	ced Wate		POD			ī	²⁴ POD	путр	R Location and	Description	
		23]	POD				²⁴ POD	ULSTE	Location and	Description	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]			27 7		,·			<u> </u>	
V. Well C		23]	POD 2º Ready	y Date	27 7	TD	,·	ULSTR		Description 2º Perfo	rations
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready	y Date " Casing & Tub			,·			<u> </u>	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio	23]	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio d Date	on Data	²º Ready							²º Perfo	
V. Well C	ompletio d Date "Hole Size	on Data	2º Ready		bing Size		Depth Set	28 PBTI	D	29 Perfo	nent
V. Well C	ompletio d Date "Hole Size	on Data	2º Ready	" Casing & Tub	bing Size	12	Depth Set	28 PBTI		²º Perfo	nent
V. Well C	ompletio d Date "Hole Size	on Data	2º Ready	" Casing & Tub	bing Size	12	Depth Set	28 PBTI	Pressure	29 Perfo	essure
V. Well Construction of the VI. Well To Date New Oil	ompletio d Date "Hole Size	on Data On Gas Deliv	2º Ready	" Casing & Tub	bing Size	"Test Length	Depth Set	2* PBTI	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C 23 Spun 14 VI. Well T 15 Date New Oil 46 Choke Size 47 I hereby certif	Ompletion d Date "Hole Size Fest Data I	on Data On Data On Oata On Oata	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Water ion Division have	ate	17 Test Length	Depth Set	28 PBTI 38 Tbg. 1	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C 23 Spun 14 VI. Well T 15 Date New Oil 46 Choke Size 47 I hereby certif	Completion of Date "Hole Size Test Data fy that the rule information	on Data On Data On Oata On Oata	²⁶ Ready	³¹ Casing & Tub	ate	17 Test Length	Depth Set	28 PBTI 38 Tbg. 1	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C 23 Spun 140 VI. Well T 141 142 Choke Size 143 Choke Size 144 I hereby certiff with and that the knowledge and leading to the content of the	Fest Data	on Data On Data On Oata On Oata On Oata	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Water ion Division have	ate	17 Test Length	Depth Set	28 PBTI 38 Tbg. 1	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C. 23 Spure VI. Well T. 40 Choke Size 40 Choke Size 41 Hereby certif with and that the knowledge and the knowledge and the signature:	Fest Data	on Data On Data On Oata On Oata On Oata	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Water ion Division have	ate	17 Test Length 18 Gas	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T	**Tbg.	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C. 20 Spun 10 VI. Well T. 10 Date New Oil 10 Choke Size 11 hereby certiff with and that the knowledge and living signature: Printed Name: Lolores Dic	Fest Data fy that the rule information belief.	on Data On Data On Oata On Oata On Oata	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Water ion Division have	ate	17 Test Length	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District	**Tbg. i	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C. 23 Spure VI. Well T. 14 Date New Oil 45 Choke Size 46 Thereby certiff with and that the knowledge and Signature: Printed Name:	Fest Data fy that the rule information belief.	on Data On Data On Data On Data On Data	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Water ion Division have	ate	17 Test Length 18 Gas	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District	**Tbg. i	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well Company Spunds VI. Well Town Date New Oil Thereby certification of the knowledge and the kno	Fest Data fy that the rule information belief.	on Data On Data On Data On Data On Data	²⁶ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Test Da " Water ion Division have d complete to the	ate e been complied best of my	" Test Length " Gas Approved by: Title:	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District	**Tbg. i	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
VI. Well T "Spure Spure	Fest Data fy that the rule information belief. Associat	on Data On Data On Data On Data On Data	²⁰ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Test Da " Water ion Division have d complete to the	ate	"Test Length "Gas Approved by: Title: Approved Date:	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District	**Tbg. i	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C Spun VI. Well T VI. Well T Date New Oil Choke Size Thereby certif with and that the knowledge and the kn	Fest Data Test Data Ty that the rule information belief. Associat Associat Oil Production	on Data On Data On Data On Data On Data On Data	²⁰ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Test Da " Water ion Division have d complete to the	ate e been complied best of my	"Test Length "Gas Approved by: Title: Approved Date:	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District July 11	**Tbg. i	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre	essure
V. Well C Spun VI. Well T VI. Well T Date New Oil Choke Size Thereby certif with and that the knowledge and the kn	Fest Data Test Data Ty that the rule information belief. Associat Associat Inge of operator or operator of production vivious Operator	on Data On Data On Data On Data On Data On Data	²⁰ Ready	" Casing & Tub " Test Da " Test Da " Water ion Division have d complete to the	ate e been complied best of my	" Test Length " Gas Approved by: Title: Approved Date:	Depth Set DIL CON Frank T District July 11	**Tbg. **AOF SER Sup 199 Title	Pressure	" Sacks Cem " Sacks Cem " Csg. Pre " Test Met	essure

VI. Well Test Data 38 Thg. Pressure Gas Delivery Date " Test Date " Test Length 3º Csg. Pressure " Date New Oil 42 Water 41 Gas " AOF "Test Method Choke Size "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 27.8 Approved by: Signature: Charo Lley SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Printed Name OCT = 4 1995 Approved Date: Title: Froduction Assistant Date: 27 September, 1995 " If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Title Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Date

submitted in lieu of Form 3160-5

UNITED STATES

RECEIVED

WANTED	DEPARTMEN BUREAU (NT OF THE INTERIOR OF LAND MANAGEMENT	BLM		<i>i</i>
(), VED	Sundry Not:	ices and Reports	PR 25 AM 7: 43		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 8 PM	bundly not				
8 52 BM 8 52		070	FARMINGTON, NM	5.	Lease Number SF-079051
. Type of Wel GAS	1		CENTER	6.	If Indian, All. or Tribe Name
			MAY - 1 - PAM	7.	Unit Agreement Name
. Name of Ope MERIDI		<u>@[]</u>	I COMO E LA	٠ 8.	San Juan 28-6 Unit Well Name & Number
. Address & P	hone No. of Opera	tor	- 19.10 m		San Juan 28-6 U #40
PO Box 428	9, Farmington, NM	87499 (505) 326-	9700		API Well No. 30-039-07189
. Location of	Well, Footage, S	ec., T, R, M		10.	Field and Pool
2100'FNL, 1	675'FEL, Sec.4, T	-27-N, R-6-W, NMPM		11	Blanco Mesaverde County and State
			•	11.	Rio Arriba Co, NM
		DICATE NATURE OF N		OTHER	DATA
Type of Sub	mission ice of Intent	Type Abandonment	of Action Change	of Pl	ans
мот	TCE OF THEFHE	Recompletion	New Con	struc	tion
X Sub	sequent Report	Plugging Bac Casing Repai	k Non-Rou	tine	Fracturing
		Casing Repai	r Water Si	hut o	ff - Trinstin
Fir	al Abandonment	X Other - Side	ing Convers	ton t	o injection
3. Describe	Proposed or Comp	leted Operations			
	Procedure change :	submitted by lette	r dated 2-2-95,	appro	oved by Steve Mason, BL
	cutter, jet cu	t tbg @ 4986'. POO	н. тоон w/171 j	ts 2	5000'. RU, TIH w/1 13/3/8" tbg. SDON.
3-22-95	Sting into injection. Plucmt retainer &	cmt retainer. Pre g #1: Pump 271 sx 12 sx Class "B" c	e w/176 bbl wtr ssure up backsion Class "B" neat omt w/2% calcium	. FT de to cmt w chlo	iner, set @ 4527'. The car to 1000 psi/15 m 500 psi. Establish /2% calcium chloride be ride on top of cmt
	retainer. POOH open hole to 1 TOOH. SDON.	to 4496'. Displac 500 psi. TOOH. Rev	erse out 1/2 bb.	r. He l cmt	sitation sqz Mesaverde to surface. TOC @ 4490
	RU. Ran VDL-CBL- ND BOP. NU WH.	RD. Rig released.			nt interval @ 0-1590'.
4-12-95	2500 psi/30 mi	BOP. Programme 500 n, OK. TIH, tag cm cmt retainer.	nsid15 min, OK nt @ 4498'. Dril	. PT l cmt	BOP to 200 psi/10 min, to cmt retainer @ 4525
			ed on back		
4. I hereby	₹	foregoing is true			
igned MAN		Title Regulato	ory Affairs Da	te 4	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
PPROVED BY	or Federal or Stat	te Office use) Title	Da	ite <u>'</u>	APR 2.5 1995
ONDITION OF	APPROVAL, if any:				• • • •
				1	FARMINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

BY ____

- 4-13-95 Drill cmt @ 4525-4605'. Circ hole clean. TOOH. TIH w/drill bit & downhole motor to 4605'. Time drl @ 4605-4622'. Bit quit. TOOH. TIH w/bit #2, tag @ 4622'. Time drill @ 4622-4627'.
- 4-14-95 Time drill @ 4627-4924'.
- 4-15-95 Time drill @ 4924-5700'. Circ hole clean. TOOH.
- 4-16-95 RU, ran logs @ 4596-5700'. RD. TIH, circ hole clean. TIH w/139 jts 4 1/2" 10.5# K-55 csg, set @ 5700'. Cmtd w/85 sx Class "B" 50/50 poz w/0.30% Fluid Loss, 0.25 pps Flocele, 3 pps Gilsonite (111 cu.ft.). Tailed w/100 sx Class "B" neat cmt w/2% calcium chloride (118 cu.ft.). Displace w/wtr. ND BOP. NU tbg head. NU BOP.
- 4-17-95 Drill cmt @ 5585-5662'. Circ hole clean. WOC. Spot 300 gal 15% HCl. POOH. RU. Ran CBL-CCL-GR @ 3500-5662', TOC @ 3750'. Set 4 1/2" pkr, PT csg to 3800 psi/15 min, OK. Release pkr, TOOH. TIH, perf Point Lookout @ 5138, 5153, 5166, 5182, 5187, 5202, 5208, 5214, 5220, 5230, 5232, 5242, 5246, 5260, 5280, 5283, 5392, 5410, 5428, 5448, 5470, 5480, 5488, 5494, 5509, 5530, 5545, 5554 w/28 holes total. Frac Point Lookout w/123,879 gal slk wtr, 120,000# 20/40 Brady sd. POOH. CO after frac.
- 4-18-95 Perf Cliff House @ 4635, 4640, 4672, 4682, 4701, 4708, 4726, 4739, 4750, 4754, 4756, 4787, 4813, 4824, 4828, 4852, 4868, 4883, 4933, 4943, 4970, 5001, 5014, 5048, 5082, 5096, 5104. Perf Cliff House w/111,258 gal slk wtr, 120,000# 20/40 Brady sd.
- 4-19-95 CO after frac.
- 4-20-95 Blow well & CO. TIH, drill CIBP @ 5120'. CO @ 5120-5560'.
- 4-21-95 Blow well & CO.
- 4-22-95 Blow well & CO. TOOH w/mill. Blow well.
- 4-23-95 Blow well & CO.
- 4-24-95 Blow well & CO. TIH w/189 jts 2 3/8" 4.7# J-55 EUE tbg, landed @ 5574'.

 ND BOP. NU WH. RD. Rig released.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

0167418071	DISTRIBUTION				
SANTA PE		Г			
FILE			Т		
V.8.0.6.					
LANG OFFICE		1	Г		
TRANSPORTER	OIL				
	646				
OPERATOR					
PROPATION OF	100				

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

I.	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Meridian Oil Inc.	
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499	
Rooson(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator
Recompletion Oil D	for El Paso Production Company
Change in/DifficientsOperatorship Casinghead Gas C	ondensure
If change of ownership give name El Paso Natural Gas Compa	iny, P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including F	ormation Kind of Legge
00 5 11	Ledge N
San Juan 28-6 Unit 40 Blanco Mesa V	/erde State, (Federal) or Fee SF 079051
Unit Letter G : 2100 Feet From The North Lin	ne and 1675 Feet From The East
Line of Section 4 Township 27N Range	6W NMPM, Rio Arriba Count
Meridian Oil Inc. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas X El Paso Natural Gas Company If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanss. G 4 27N 6W	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 88499 Is gas actually connected? When
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	11
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
	MOV 01 1986
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	APPROVED
my knowledge and belief.	lav
,	Day of Lange
	TITLECT/2 TOWN DIGITATION #3
Maan Joak	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
(Signature)	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviati
Drilling Clerk	tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.
(Title)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allo
11-1-86	able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owns
(Dete)	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition
	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip

UNITED STATES

AN ONESTO DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR OIL CONSERV RES: .ED

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIVED BLM

Spundry Notices and Reports on Well94 JUL 20 AM 10:56 AM 8 Lease Number 070 FARMINGTON, NH-079051 1. Type of Well If Indian, All. or 6. GAS Tribe Name Unit Agreement Name 2. Name of Operator San Juan 28-6 Unit MERIDIAN OIL Well Name & Number 3. Address & Phone No. of Operator San Juan 28-6 U #40 API Well No. PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 9. 30-039-07189 4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 10. Field and Pool 2100'FNL, 1675'FEL, Sec. 4, T-27N, R-6-W, NMPM Blanco Mesa Verde 11. County and State Rio Arriba Co, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA Type of Submission Type of Action _ Change of Plans X Notice of Intent Abandonment New Construction Recompletion Non-Routine Fracturing Subsequent Report Plugging Back _ Casing Repair Water Shut off
Conversion to Injection Altering Casing Final Abandonment X Other - Sidetrack workover 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations It is intended to workover the subject well in the following manner: TOOH w/tbg. If tbg is stuck, cut off tbg approximately 100' below csg shoe. Set cmt retainer near bottom of 7" csg. TIH w/2 3/8" tbg, CO. Sting into ret. Test tbg to 2500 psi. Sting all the way through ret, load backside w/wtr, PT 500 psi. Squeeze open hole w/cmt. Pull out of retainer. Spot cmt on top of retainer. Pull up one joint, reverse excess cmt out. Run CBL. Perf squeeze holes above TOC. Squeeze cmt to 50'above Ojo Alamo. Drill to 10' below 7" csg shoe. Sidetrack using a downhole motor. Drill to approximately 6000'. Run a full string of 4 1/2" csg & cmt. Selectively perf and frac the Mesa Verde formation and return well to production. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. KAS) Title Regulatory Affairs (This space for Federal or State Office use) Date Title CONDITION OF APPROVAL, if any:

jil,

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY DISHINERALS DEPARTMENT

	4 1000	Т	
8107 61047	90	1	7
14414 /4			$\overline{}$
FILE			\vdash
4444			\vdash
LAME OFFIEE			\vdash
********	914		-
	944		_
SPERATOR			_
PROBATION 001			_

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. 80X 2088 SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revises 10-01-78 Formes 05-01-63 Page 1

TRANSPORTED BIL	e ^t
SPERATOR REQUES	T FOR ALLOWABLE
ALTHORIZATION TO THE	ANO
Comme	RANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
El Paso Natural Gas Company	,
Address	•
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Resear(s) for filling (Check proper tex)	Ciber (Please expisis)
Recompletion Cts	
Change is Comments	Dry Gen
If change of ownership give name	
and address of provious ewest	 -
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Lesso Name Well No. Pool Name, Includ	Una Formation
San Juan 28-6 Unit 40 Blanco Me	esa Verde Store, (oderet)or Fee SF 079051
Lorenton	
Unit Letter G : 2100 From The North	_Line andEast
Line of Section 4 Township 27N	6W Rio Arriba
Name of the second seco	. Maple, County
Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATU	TRAL GAS
A Conservation (American et out C	Andress (Cive address to which approved capy of this form is to be cent)
Meridian Oil Inc. Name of Authorized Transporter of Costingness Goo or Dry Gos (7)	P. O. Box 1599, Aztec New Mexico 87.110
El Paso Natural Gas Company	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
If well preduces all or liquids, que location et tenta.	IS ONE detuning connections
	· ·
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or po	sel, give commingling order numbers
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION OF THE
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division h	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
were completed with and that the information given is this and complete on the bar-	APPROVED
my knowledge and belief.	By Trunk
	TITLE
(Signature)	This form is to be filed in compliance with AUL I 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accommoded.
Drilling Clerk	well, this ferm must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation teets taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be diled and 3
5-1-86	Fill out only down a many
(Date)	Fill out only Sections L. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporten or other such change of condition.
	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each peel in multiply

		4	f			
SANTA FE		1	1			
FILE	FILE					
U.\$.G.5.						
LAND OFFICE		<u> </u>				
IRANSPORTER	OIL G AS					
OPERATOR	2					
PRORATION OF	ICE	ŀ				

	SANTA FE	REQUES	ST FOR ALLOWABLE AND	Super character is and C-110
	U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE I RANSPORTER GAS	AUTHORIZATION TO T	RANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	JAN 4 1968 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3
1.	PRORATION OFFICE .			
	El Paso Natural Ga:	s Company		-
	P. O. Box 990 Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Farmington, New Mexic	Other (Please explain)	
	New Well Recompletion X	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry	Gas	
: '	Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Con	densate	
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
11.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	Lease No. Well No. Pool	Name, Including Formation	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee
	San Juan 28-6 Unit	40 В	lanco Mesa Verde	Sides, 7 decide of 7 de
	Unit Letter G : 210	00 Feet From The <u>north</u>		
		vnship 27 Range		Arriba County
III.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	or Condensate	GAS Address (Give address to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	as or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	hen
	If this production is commingled wit COMPLETION DATA			
	Designate Type of Completio	on - (X) Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	
	Perforations			Deput Gastra Shop PM 2 10
	1101 E 617E	TUBING, CASING, A	AND CEMENTING RECORD DEPTH.SET	SACKS CEMENT
	HOLE SIZE Installed intermit	ter, turned back on pr		
				-
v.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must b	e after recovery of total volume of load or depth or be for full 24 hours;	il and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
	OII, WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water-Bbis.	Gas-MCF
	GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
	Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
VI.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	<u> </u>	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION
- 	•	·	APPROVED JAN 4	_ 1968 /
	I hereby certify that the rules and r Commission have been complied w above is true and complete to the	uith and that the information giv	ef. BY Course Cle	uld
	,	•	TITLE SUPERVISOR I	
	Market of			compliance with RULE 1104.
•	(Signal)	ature)	well, this form must be accompanied tests taken on the well in accompanied to the second tests and the second tests are second to the second tests and the second tests are second to the second tests are second tests.	cordance with AULE 111.
	- /TI	tle)	Att sections of this form n	nust be filled out completely for allow-

sbie on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

It is necessary that Form C-104 be approved before this form cambe approved an an initial allowable be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Submit this form in QUADRUPLICATE.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Company or Operator. El Paso Natural Gas Company	Lease San Juan 28-6 Unit
Address Box 997, Farmington, New Mexico	El Paso, Texas
Unit	(Principal Place of Business) T. 27N, R. 6W, Pool Blanca Mesa Vera
County Rio Arriba Kind of Lease:	Federal
If Oil well Location of TanksNone	
Authorized Transporter El Paso Natural Gas	Company Address of Transporter
Farmington, New Mexico	El Paso, Texas (Principal Place of Business)
Per cent of Oil or Natural Gas to be Transported 100	Other Transporters authorized to transport Oil or Monteck Conc
from this unit are Malco Products Inc.	
	······································
REASON FOR FILING: (Please check proper box)	orang sa
NEW WELL.	CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP
CHANGE IN TRANSPORTER	OTHER (Explain under Remarks)
REMARKS:	RECEIVED
	SEP 2 6 1955 OIL CON. COM.
	DIST. 3
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulation	ns of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.
Executed this the 21 day of	September 19 55
	El Paso Natural Gas Company
Approved, 19, 19, 19	By J-7. Jallock
By Ernery & Church	Title Petroleum Engineer
Oil and Cas Inspector Dist. #2.	
	ns on Reverse Side)

INSTRUCTIONS WAS 2

This form shall be executed and filed in QUADRUPLICATE with the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission, covering each unit from which oil or gas is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil or gas from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and cach change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one proration period, the operator shall in lieu of filing a new certificate notify the Oil Conservation Commission District Office, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil or gas to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil or gas from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil or gas than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certicate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil and gas from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

(a) Operating ownership changes

(a) The transporter is changed or

(c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission.

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the same time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil or gas, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to transport oil or gas.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by

the Oil Conservation Commission.

each producing unit as	designated by	
OIL CONSERVATI	ON COMMIS	SION
AZTEC DIST	RICT OFFICE	
No. Copies Receiv	red <u>5</u>	
DISTRI	BUTION	
	NO. FURTISHED	
Operator	1	-4
Santa Fe		
Proration Office		-
State Land Office		<u> </u>
U. S. G. S.		
Transporter		
File	1	
		·

Budget Bureau No. 42-R-355.3. Approval expires 12-31-65.

Form 9-1	880										T 🔿		ta Ya
			1 .,	1]						•	079	
		11	+		1920	୍ଟ୍ରପ							SPECT
	\dagger	1	-	 	1				** **		14-	08-001	-1051
			ž –	†): []	_			ITED STATES	•	<u>.</u>	1
	 	+	+	+	1		DI	EPARTN	1EI	NT OF THE I	NTERIO	OR	
	1-1-	+++	+	-				GE	OL	OGICAL SURVI	EY		st in the
	+	+	+	+-	1			•	_				
	+	-		\vdash	İ		~~	05	_				
LOC	ATE WEL	L COR	RECT	LY	1	L	JG	OF (IL OR G	AS V	VELL	4
				_	3 4					<u>.</u>			
										lox 997, Jan			
										Nanco			
Well No	o ? 9.	Se	C . Du	T.	K/A. R	 M	l eridi	an		Cou	nty	Rio.i	eribe
Locatio	u smo	- ft. S	of	.I	Line a	nd 167	t. W	of	_ L	ine of	œ.4	Eleva	tion _ 688
Th	e inform	ation	given	her	ewith is	a comp	olete :	and corre	ct	secord of the we	ll and al	l work de	one thereon
o iar a	s can de	deter	mmed	l Iroi	п впт вл	ailable :		is.	d	7.)al	We	ele
Date	Beyi		. 100	_19	55		•			Title	tro?em	مدائم الا	
	-					he cond	ition	of the we	ll a	t above date.			
Comme	nced dri	lling			aly 2] ,,	19.55	_ Finis	hed	drilling	Au	guet 16	19 55
		. –						SANDS (J ====================================	
*E778 \	19° 2.0	tel #	- 3c	TOR	5 MEA	3.		te gas by G					. ma\
No.	E616	4.00	38 -8		o bist	-346				order Tr.	Ci to	-11	
Not The				-		و کا فعہ د		A. A. Co		Mary mary	ene ja	avin.	TO her
Norden	fold -	-	1				(i)	No		mar in the	Soll. H	S ST	SETT STY
Augu	urt 18,						ľAŇ	WATE	2 5	WINDS At 5			Sec. 4 4.
No. 1, f	rom	E T	ena.		Person	- Cardo	1,10	12.19 3	, fr	om	to		
Nor Co	rome	YAGLE	Œs_:					40 Rol 4	, fi	Control In	→ 1.7	present	<u> </u>
Sed And	11, k 00	# LI		Min.		C	SIN	G SECO			Liene X	५ कावस्य	न भा
Hisa .c.	Works	132	nch heh		MA. W	#9 63	. 21	L. FIF	1	Cane pulled from	From—	To-	Purpose
5 S/S	or hi	•	T	$\neg \neg$		16		.	-	14		<u> </u>	2012
Shota.	ir plugs	or brai	A MG	re pu	14.4	t for wal	on I	c hind of m	a te	een dynamited, giverial used, position,	and result	e, position s of pump	nad aymbo
tith the	of the gr	atest II	nports	nd it	o pare a		Mare	The same of the sa	GR_II	Please state in detande in the casing,	State Tun	r, and II at	n Casa g was
		Y-1							-	P METT		~	
F#	4.74		10		J-55	5326			<u> </u>	ib	-43094-2 n	S. GOVERANEN	- 14 de la grada
		·····			MUDI	DING A	ND (EMENT	IN	G RECORD		·	~;
Size casing	Where	et	Nu	mber i	acks of ce	ment	M	lethod used		Mud gravity	An	nount of m	nd meed
5/8	172				150		cts						
2 11					500		Sin	to Sta	10				••••••

FOLD | MARK

4		9*	50)	81:	ngle S	tage				·····
По	`	Metail		1		ND AL			Donath		
_		erial			. Si	ize					
		1				ING R	<u> </u>				
Size	1 4.1	Shell used	Expi	osive used	-	nantity	Date	Depth sho	•	Depth deaned	eut
		1	See W	11 Histor	J *****						
	4	¥									
	4				TOC	DLS US	ED		Geu	drilled	
Rotary	tools w	ere used f	rom	fee	t to		fee	et, and from	595	. feet to -53	155 feet
Cable to	ools we	re used from	m	fee	t to.		fee	et, and from		. feet to	feet
·	•		1	n		DATES	t to pr	oducing	TAR	10/15	10 5-5
m		August	-	,	_	1					
	_	1 .		i		۲	arreis	of fluid of wh			
		i		% sediment.				• •			
		1		8 2,138,90		Gall	ons ga	soline per 1,0	00 cu. ft.	of gas	
Ro	ck pres	sure, lbs.	per sq. in			- PLOYE	T C				
				Driller				- *			Driller
		ì		Driller							
				1		TION R					,
FBO	M	то	_	TOTAL FE	ET	1		FOI	EMATION		
						-					
7.00	•	131		1315		700	er-6	ra .ss v/th/			
131, 204	<u> </u>	204s		ीमा		1			n se br		
233	Ξ	237	_ 1	16		Otto	Alam	o as. White			ry sa.
237	● :	215		372		25	Mand	form. Gry			/tight
OPTION .				-4-				gra ss.			
275		299		242		75.0		l form. Gry L gry, tigh	roers s	e, sostte	red coals
299	ŧ	305	8	66		720	bred	White for	a. Gy,	fine-gra	, tight,
305	B	462		1566				red post sa reation. Gr		14a damaa	
						W/E	llty (to shaly so	breaks	•	
160		475		129		(0.1	er Ko	150 SS. (27)	, fine-	gra, dens	e sil sa.
475 516	3	51.60 533		164		Dad.	1706 (form. Gry, skeat form.	fine-gr	n s, carb	ak & coal
_				-		V/2	rogion	nt m brock	is. S	ath trus	21T 22
5330	9	535	5 229	25	,			has formati		ourb sh.	
			İ					•			
						1					
FF	OM-	1	0-	TOTAL F	EET	[OVER]		EC	RMATION.	10	5—43094-8

	Ī
	 ī

Form 9-830

	LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY							
72					7.5%		ž	
					7.			
		-		-			-	

T#-077-171-37037 LEASE OR PERMIT TO PROPER SERIAL NUMBER U. S. LAND OFFICE ... LG Ld TE.

Furpose 1775

ullans 12 dies

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICR

North der America bearing h	Appenies 1964 MALI Children sute 7.7 bb	resure Le./win.
No. I. Tompresure, ibs. per sq. da	3, from to	
August 18, 1955 Total Bepth II	1377 AND AND STEEL STATE AT 5093'. Se	
policy interval treated &	137 . W Tree about 12,000 gallette	At tient til
	Maleria processes, 1650 per marines mes	RET 2850 DEL
National fraction presents In	of the Property of T.Y bale./min.	Tuch 415
Mar/D. Total gage 1000 Mar/	THE PARTY OF THE P	Exten (C)
	Par Les (Denote gas by G)	ı.
	L OR GAS MANDS OR ZONES	
Commenced drilling	19.75 Minishot de Tille ga garage at Angel	⊭t1€ π, 19∮.j
The summary on this page is for the	ne condition of the well at above date	
Date: 3 September 1936		DE TOCAL
	115 Signed	Carret Services
30 far as can be determined from all av	allable recordant	1 Lack
The information given herewith is	a complete and surned more the well and all w	
Location 2100 ft. Statef M. Line an	4、1人 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	Elevicion Corec
Well No. 40 Sec. 4 T. ZIA K.	Monique Same Same Same	
Lessor or Tract All Just 25 6 Un	THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	Sex Mexico
Company Al Anti- Seture L. Company	CASANA CARCONINA MA CONTRACTOR	
	minimum a man to mention of the first to the second of the	, 2126 \$. \$ 35
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY		FFF
3025	LOG DE OIL OR GAS W	
	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	

It is of the greatest importance to have a complete history of the well. Please state in defall the dates of redrilling, together with the reasons for the week and its frauks. If there were all follows made in the casing, state fully, and if any casing was foldetracked? or left in the rell, give its size and location. If the well has been dynamited, give date, size, position, and number of shots. If plugs or bridges were put in to test for water, state kind of material used, position, and results of pumping or bailing.

HISTORY OF OIL OR GAS WELL

Put to promocing

			M	UDDING A	ND C	EM.	ENTIN	C	RECORD	
Size easing	Where	eet.	Number sac	a of cement	M	thod	used		Mud gravity	Amount of mud used
		•		utilika ar ush	1.3		104		Profes Book	Spring Asperture
9-2748		·	±3							
t	. 25.5				72.7	7.0	DATE:			
										

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

			Farmington, New Mexico Sept. 21, 19 (Place) (Date	
E ARE H	EREBY RI	EQUESTIN	NG AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS	,
l Paso N	atural G	as Compa	ny San Juan 28-6 Unitwell No 40 SW NE	• ,
(Com	pany or Ope	rator)	(Lease) , T. 27N , R. 6W , NMPM., Blanco	/4
G	Sec.	4	T 27N R 6W NMPM Blanco	D
(Unit)	, στο		, INVIEWE,	Poc
Rio	Arriba		County. Date Spudded. 7-29-55, Date Completed. 8-19-55	
	indicate le		Date Ompleted, Date Completed	••
			Elevation 6288 DF Total Depth 5355 P.B.	•••••
	x		Top oil/gas pay 4624' Name of Prod. Form Mesa Verde	:
			Casing Perforations: None	a
			Depth to Casing shoe of Prod. String4595 '	
		+	Natural Prod. Test	B opi
			based onbbls. Oil inHrs	Min
2100'N,	1675'E	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Test after acid or shot	B OPI
Casing a	nd Comentia Feet	ng Booord Sax	Based onbbls. Oil in	Mins
9 5/8	162'	150	Gas Well Potential 2,148 MCF/D	••
7"	45851	500	Size choke in inches	·•••
2"	53261		Date first oil run to tanks or gas to Transmission system: W/o Pipeline	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
			Transporter taking Oil or Gas: El Paso Natural Gas Company	
marks:			RLLL	VFI
			\$EP 26	955
I hereby	certify tha	t the inform	mation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge DIST.	СОм
proved		SEP. 2.7.19	255 , 19 El Paso Natural Gas Company or Operator	
OIL	CONSER'	VATION C	COMMISSION By: (Signature)	•
6.1	2.CP.1.1.	- (1.	Title Petroleum Engineer	
Oi	I and Cas	Inspecto	Send Communications regarding well to:	
			Name E. J. Coel	
			Box 997, Farmington, N.M.	

(1	Feb. 1	951)	

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Office.	Sente Pe	
Lease No	079051	:
Unit Sep	Juan 28- 6 08-001-105	Uhit
14-	08-001-105	Ľ

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

TICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL.	
I If	BSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF.
TICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	BSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
TICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	BSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
TICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	BSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
TICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	BSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
TICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	PPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
TICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE	OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
•••••	, 19
No. 40 is located 2100 ft. from [N]	H.N.P.M.
(½ Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.) (Range)	(Meridian)
Risaco Rio Arril (Field) (County or Subdiv	
ing points, and all other imp	oortant proposed work)
is intended to drill a well with rotal e pay section with gas circulation, and okout formations. Total Depth 5300°.	its, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, com- sortant proposed work) ry tools through the Ness Fards drill
is intended to drill a well with rotar e pay section with gas circulation, and okout formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regula	its, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) ry tools through the Mess Furde drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Postar casent circulated to surface. k and 250 sacks regular cament.
is intended to drill a well with rotate pay section with gas circulation, and okout formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regular 7" at 4610 with 250 sacks Formit e E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated to this (E/2) SF 079049-B (SE) SF 079051 (NE)	its, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) ry tools through the Ness Furde drill i to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar commit circulated to surface. I and 250 sacks regular coment.
is intended to drill a well with rotars pay section with gas circulation, and all other important formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regular 7" at 4610 with 250 sacks Posmi: E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated to this (E/2) SF 079049-B (SE) understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing	ta, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Messa Warde drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar comment circulated to surface. Example 1250 sacks regular comments The Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
is intended to drill a well with rotars pay section with gas circulation, and all other important pays section with gas circulation, and object formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regular 7" at 4610 with 250 sacks Posmi: E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated to this (E/2) SF 079049-B (SE) understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing	ta, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Messa Warde drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar comment circulated to surface. Example 1250 sacks regular comments The Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
is intended to drill a well with rotate pay section with gas circulation, and obout formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regulation of the sacks regulation of	ta, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Messa Warde drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar comment circulated to surface. Example 1250 sacks regular comments The Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
is intended to drill a well with rotars pay section with gas circulation, and okout formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regulation at 4610 with 250 sacks Formit	ta, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Messa Wards drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar comment circulated to surface. Example 1250 sacks regular comments. By the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
is intended to drill a well with rotate pay section with gas circulation, and okout formations. Total Depth 5300°. sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regulation at 4610 with 250 sacks Posmi: E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated to this (E/2) SF 079051 (NE) understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing the plan of the section the sand lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Ness Farde drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil it sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil it casent circulated to surface. The sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil it cannot be commenced. The sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil it cannot be commenced. The sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil it cannot be commenced.	
is intended to drill a well with rotate pay section with gas circulation, and all other important formations. Total Depth 5300°. Sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sacks regular 7" at 4610 with 250 sacks Formit e E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated to this (E/2) SF 079049-8 (SE) understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing mpany	ta, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comportant proposed work) Ty tools through the Messa Wards drill to sand-oil the Cliff House and Poil ar comment circulated to surface. Example 1250 sacks regular comments. By the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.

(I	eb. 1	951)	
		: !	

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Land Office	Sauta Pe
Lease No	079051
Qav	Thom 28 6 Photo

Unit San Juan 25-6 14-08-001-1051 GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

SUNDRY NOTICES	AND KE	
OTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQU	ENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
OTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		ENT REPORT OF WATER SHOT-OFF
OTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	i li	ENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING.
OTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	1 1	ENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
OTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		ENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT.
OTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	1 11	ENTARY WELL HISTORY
OTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL.		
	<u> </u>	
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK N	MARK NATURE OF RE	PORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
		, 19,
	(y .	and 1675 ft. from $\frac{E}{E}$ line of sec. 14.
ME Sec. 4 27N (% Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	(Range)	Meridian)
Rienco R (Field) (Cou	inty or Subdivision)	(State or Territory)
te names of and expected depths to objective sands; sho ing points, and		i lengths of proposed easings; indicate mudding jobs, cemt proposed work)
te names of and expected depths to objective sands; sho ing points, and	w sizes, weights, and to ton, and to	_
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulate occur formations. Total Depth using Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack	th rotary to 100, and to 5300°.	i lengths of proposed easings; indicate mudding jobs, come proposed work) sols through the Nesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poi
is intended to drill a wall with pay section with gas circulate obtain Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack	th rotary to ion, and to 5300°. Is regular cos Possix an	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come i proposed work) sols through the Mesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulate tokout formations. Total Depth using Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack	th rotary to ion, and to 5300°. Is regular cos Possix an	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come i proposed work) sols through the Mesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulated below the pay section with gas circulated below the program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack at 4610 with 250 wit	th rotary to ion, and to 5300'. Is regular cost Posmix and to this we	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come is proposed work) cols through the Mesa Werde drill sand-cil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulated below to formations. Total Depth using Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack at 4610 with 250 with 2	th rotary to 100, and to 5300°. Is regular cost from the second to this we wall never the second to	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come t proposed work) sols through the Mesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulated below the pay section with gas circulated below the formations. Total Depth using Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack at 4610 with 250	th rotary to ion, and to 5300°. Is regular cost from the total to this we wall now the total to the total to the total to the total total total to the total tota	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come t proposed work) sols through the Mesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well with pay section with gas circulated below the pay section with gas circulated below the program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack at 4610 with 250 wit	th rotary to ion, and to 5300°. Is regular cost from the second to this we wall neviting by the second cost of the second cost	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come t proposed work) sols through the Mesa Verde drill sand-oil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.
is intended to drill a well will e pay section with gas circulat okout formations. Total Depth sing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sack 7" at 4610 with 250 sack e E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated (E/2) SF 079049-B (SE) understand that this plan of work must receive approvempany El Paso Estural Gas Codiress P.O. Box 997	th rotary to ion, and to 5300°. Is regular cost from the second to this we wall neviting by the second cost of the second cost	d lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come is proposed work) soals through the Mess Verde drill sand-cil the Cliff House and Poissent circulated to surface. d 250 sacks regular cement.

(OBOX)

EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY - Wells Requiring File Correction Only
Page 2

!	LEASE NAME AND WELL NUMBER	LOCATION	POOL	PRESENT ACREAGE	CORRECT ACREAGE
	X Q OOKK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ANAACK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
	Huerfano Unit #109	1-2-26N-10W	Basin Dakota	E 319.26	E 319.37
`\	Huerfano Unit #103	C-3-26N-10W	Ang. Pk. Gallup	W 319.72	W 319.25
1	Huerfano Unit #103	C-3-26N-10W	Basin Dakota	W 319.72	w 319.25
;	Huerfano Unit #110	1-3-26N-10W	Ang. Pk. Gallup	79.76	80.00
	Huerfano Unit #110	1-3-26N-10W	Basin Dakota	E 320	E 319.11
	─ Huerfano Unit #63	F-4-26N-10W	W. Kutz PC	160	160.91
	Huerfano Unit #65	E-5-26N-10W	W. Kutz PC	160	160.40
	Huerfano Unit #67	C-6-26N-10W	W. Kutz PC	160	158.47
	San Juan 27-4 Unit NP #2	K-5-27N-4W	Blanco MV	W 320	─ ₩ 319.59
, 1	San Juan 27-4 Unit #14 X	L-18-27N-4W	. Blanco MV	W 321.12	W 321.13
-	San Juan 27-5 Unit #60	H-4-27N-5W	Blanco MV	E 319.75	E 319.69
,	San Juan 27-5 Unit #26	B-17-27N-5W	Blanco MV	E 320	E 321.74
	San Juan 27-5 Unit #3	M-17-27N-5W	Blanco MV	W 320	→ W 320.41
	San Juan 27-5 Unit #47	K-18-27N-5W	So. Blanco PC	160	160.81
	→ San Juan 27-5 Unit #47	K-18-27N-5W	Blanco MV	W 320	W 321.08
	San Juan 27-5 Unit #27	M-26-27N-5W	Tap. PC	160	158.53
	San Juan 27-5 Unit #17	M-29-27N-5W	Blanco MV	W 320	W 316.31
	San Juan 28-6 Unit #108	C-1-27N-6W	So. Blanco PC	160.52	160.32
	San Juan 28-6 Unit #77	K-2-27N-6W	Blanco MV	W 320	W 320.10
	San Juan 28-6 Unit #40	G-4-27N-6W	Blanco MV	E 321.80	E 321.08
	RINCON San Juan 28-6 Unit #174	N-19-27N-6W	Basin Dakota	s 318.72	s 319.40
	San Juan 28-7 Unit #34	H-1-27N-7W	Blanco MV	N 319.40	N 319.20
	San Juan 28-7 Unit #35	L-1-27N-7W	Blanco MV	s 318.80	s 320
	San Juan 28-7 Unit #130	L-2-27N-7W	Basin Dakota	W 320	W 318.96

•

For (1	m 9- Feb. 19	8 331.a 951)	· 	

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Office	Santa Fe
Lease No	079051 .
Unit San	Juan 28-6 Unit 8-001-1051

	X cuper	FOLIENT DEDOCT OF WATER CHIEF OFF			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	NT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF				
OTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF					
	• • 1				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUBSI	11/1			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	30771	MET MET MET			
TOTAL OF INTESTION TO ADMINISTRA		LIGHT TAN MEN			
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHEC	K MARK NATURE OF	REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATES!			
		FARM			
		, 19			
	(3.1)	(T)			
ell No. 40 is located 2100 ft.	from_ N lir	ne and 1675 ft. from $\binom{\mathbf{E}}{\mathbf{W}}$ line of sec.			
		(
NE Sec. 4 27N (4 Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	(Range)	N.M.P.M.			
Rlanco I	Rio Arriba County or Subdivision	n) New Mexico (State or Territory)			
e elevation of the derrick floor above s	ca level is				
ate names of and expected depths to objective sands; a ing points, a	ing an origin import				
ng the pay section with gas cir	culation,	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri			
ng the pay section with gas cir bint Lookout formations. Total	culation,	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri			
ng the pay section with gas cir pint Lookout formations. Total asing Program:	rculation, a L Depth 5300	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total asing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac	rculation, a l Depth 5300 eks regular	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri			
ng the pay section with gas circular tookout formations. Total asing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac	rculation, a L Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix a	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas cir bint Lookout formations. Total csing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac	rculation, a L Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix a	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total asing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated.	rculation, a L Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix a	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circular tookout formations. Total asing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicate	rculation, a L Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix a	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circular tookout formations. Total circular program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE)SF 079051 (NE)	culation, and Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix and to this to	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total circuit Lookout	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas cirroint Lookout formations. Total casing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicate (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive app	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
the pay section with gas cirrient Lookout formations. Total casing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive apprompany El Paso Natural Gas Company	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total casing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicate (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive apprompany El Paso Natural Gas Company	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total circuit Lookout Fragment Lookout formations. Total circuit Lookout Fragment Lookout formations. Total circuit Lookout L	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas circuint Lookout formations. Total casing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicate (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive apprompany El Paso Natural Gas Company	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas cirroint Lookout formations. Total casing Program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive apprompany El Paso Natural Gas Conditions P.O. Box 997	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement.			
ng the pay section with gas cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formations. Total cirroint Lookout formation at 4510 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 125 s	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement. well. the Geological Survey before operations may be commence. By Title Petroleum Engineer			
ng the pay section with gas circular tookout formations. Total circular program: 9 5/8" at 170 with 125 sac 7" at 4610 with 250 sac the E/2 of Section 4 is dedicated (E/2)SF 079049-B (SE) 1 understand that this plan of work must receive apprompany El Paso Natural Gas Company	culation, at Depth 5300 cks regular cks Pozmix at to this to this to this to the coval in writing by	tools through the Mesa Verde, dri and to sand-oil the Cliff House ar O'. cement circulated to surface. and 250 sacks regular cement. well.			

NEW MEXICO

Gas Well Plat

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Operator: 0	2 Lease Formation Mesa		Well No. Blance CLAN OR
	ed to the Well 321.6 and show ownersh TOWNSHI	ip Federal	RANGE 6W
SECTION	TOWNSIII		
			·
		· ·	
		SF 07	9051
	•		
	T. P.		
	11110		
Ŷ.	(A.C. 1955)	GB 0700	ho B
	Nu cou. cou	SF 0790	49 - B
	OIL CON. COM		
		·	
	ţ		. 😽
I haveby contifer	that the information	given shove is to	ne and complete
to the best of my		ame A	

(over)